Posicio Dorsal Nombre

Classificacio Benjamins Vilajuiga

38 LEO
194 UNAI
46 AITOR
107 ADRIA
972 Romain
957 JAN
156 AIXA
196 ADRIA
76 MAR
78 TEIA
213 QUIM
71 JAN
199 JOSEP
976 IBAI
955 MARTI
975 LUCA
43 Aitor
70 IVET
195 IRIA

44 NATALIA

203 OT
69 MARC

1er apellido
UCHER
GIRONES
RUEDA
GARCIA
ROGER

MONTBLANCH

CATALAN

MARTINEZ DOS

BIERGE
CODINACH
VILAMALA
RUEDA
VINOLAS
LORITE
COMAS

LANCASTER

CARRANZA
ALCARAZ
GIRONES
MIRANDA
COLOM

MONSERRATE

956 MERITXEL MORA

2° Apellido
DURA
ALVAREZ
MARIN

FERNANDEZ

CRUZ
TOLA
SANTOS
BENITEZ
VICKERS
COLOMER
MARIN
TORRENT
ELORZA
BRUNET

RIERA

LORENTE
ALVAREZ
LOECHES

ECHEGOYEN

OLIVER
OLIVERAS

Categoria Club

BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ1
BENJ2
BENJ2
FBEN2
BENJ2
FBEN2
FBEN2
PRBEN
PRBEN
BENJ2
BENJ2
PRBEN
BENJ1
PRBEN
FPRBE
FPRBE
FPRBE
BENJ1
PRBEN
FPRBE

SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
CA N'ANGLADA CLUB CICLIST
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
C.C. LE BOULOU

VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI
OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI
CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
CA N'ANGLADA CLUB CICLIST
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
SANT GREGORI | EL LLEMENA
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
SANT BOI CLUB CICLISTA

CA N'ANGLADA CLUB CICLIST
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
CA N'ANGLADA CLUB CICLIST
GUIXOLS. SPORT CICLISTA

Tiempo

00:02:48
00:02:48
00:02:48
00:03:02
00:02:59
00:03:06
00:03:16
00:03:13
00:03:29
00:03:16
00:03:16
00:03:16
00:03:52
00:03:34
00:03:42
00:03:16
00:03:16
00:05:43
00:04:04
00:04:11
00:03:55
00:04:04
00:04:53

2unt Gymcana
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Punts Linea

Tota Punts



